
 
 

第31回成井杯争奪バドミントン大会 平成２６年２月２日

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

田村 隆志

田 村

平山 貴祥

平 山

（久留米大ＯＢ）
（チームアンバランス）

釜田 和紀

釜 田

工藤 武志

工 藤

（東国分クラブ）

浦 田 大

浦 田

野本 ひろき

野 本

（久留米大学）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0
P 84-57

○

×

21- 8
21-13

8-21
13-21

○

×

21-19
21-17

19-21
17-21

２
M 1-1
G 2-2

P 63-79

○

×

21-19
21-18

19-21
18-21 ３

M 0-2

G 0-4
P 73-84

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

古浦 翔太

古 浦

山路 勇樹

山 路

（能古中学校ＯＢ）

土井 洋輝

土 井

栫 将 典

栫

（チームアンバランス）
（東国分クラブ）

中村 祥太

中 村

原田 光春

原 田

（久留米大学）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0
P 84-53

○

×

21- 7
21-17

7-21
17-21

○

×

21-16
21-13

16-21
13-21

３
M 0-2
G 1-4

P 78-98

×

○

21-14
15-21
18-21

14-21
21-15
21-18

２
M 1-1

G 2-3
P 85-96

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

松本 侑大

松 本

宮崎 亮太

宮 崎

（久留米大学）

横澤 良平

横 澤

小松 大樹

小 松

（サッポロビール）
（Ｂｅ－Ｆｒｅｅｚ）

大槻 政貴

大 槻

横段 和昇

横 段

（久留米大学）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0
P 84-63

○

×

21-17
21-18

17-21
18-21

○

×

21-14
21-14

14-21
14-21

３
M 0-2
G 1-4

P 84-100

×

○

19-21
21-16
9-21

21-19
16-21
21- 9

２
M 1-1

G 2-3
P 86-91

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

山田 耕輔

山 田

酒見 昌平

酒 見

（ＳＴＡＹ ＧＯＬＤ）

江 本 智

江 本

米永 英人

米 永

（東国分クラブ）

岩岡 翔矢

岩 岡

蒲原 健太郎

蒲 原

（久留米大学）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1
P 104-84

○

×

21-11
21-18

11-21
18-21

○

×

21-19
20-22
21-14

19-21
22-20
14-21

３
M 0-2
G 1-4

P 77-98

×

○

21-14
13-21
14-21

14-21
21-13
21-14

２
M 1-1

G 3-3
P 111-110

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

田中 聖也

田 中

宮 本 海

宮 本

（久留米大学）

高原 理衣

高 原

古賀 さやみ

古 賀

（西日本シティ銀行）
（ＳＴＡＹ ＧＯＬＤ）

島添 拓也

島 添

日 高 翔

日 高

（久留米大学）

３
M 1-1

G 2-3
P 86-98

○

×

14-21
21-19
21-16

21-14
19-21
16-21

×

○

16-21
14-21

21-16
21-14

１
M 1-1

G 3-2
P 98-88

○

×

21-16
21-16

16-21
16-21 ２

M 1-1
G 2-2

P 74-72

男子ダブルスＡクラス 決勝トーナメント

２ １

11-21
21-19
22-20

22-24
23-21
21-18

１

２

21-10
21-16

０

２

21-18
16-21
21-17

１

２

21-12
24-22

０

２

17-21
21- 8
21-14

１

２

21-13
21-18

２

０

17-21
21-16
21-17

２

１
19-21
21-15
21- 3

２

１

山田 耕輔
酒見 昌平

（ＳＴＡＹ ＧＯＬＤ）

大槻 政貴
横段 和昇

（久留米大学）

中村 祥太
原田 光春

（久留米大学）

島添 拓也
日高 翔

（久留米大学）

松本 侑大
宮崎 亮太

（久留米大学）

釜田 和紀
工藤 武志

（東国分クラブ）

岩岡 翔矢
蒲原 健太郎

（久留米大学）

田村 隆志
平山 貴祥

（久留米大ＯＢ）
（チームアンバランス）

高原 理衣
古賀 さやみ

（西日本シティ銀行）
（ＳＴＡＹ ＧＯＬＤ）

古浦 翔太
山路 勇樹

（能古中学校ＯＢ）

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

松隈 敦子

松 隈

山田 明子

山 田

（チームアンバランス）
（ＳＴＡＹ ＧＯＬＤ）

大槻 純也

大 槻

北原 勇也

北 原

（チーム４年生）

有吉 祐希

有 吉

深沢 麻希

深 沢

（ＬＩＥＮ）

３
M 0-2
G 1-4

P 97-99

×

○

18-21
21-23

21-18
23-21

×

○

17-21
21-12
20-22

21-17
12-21
22-20

１
M 2-0

G 4-1
P 106-90

○

×

20-22
21-15
21-14

22-20
15-21
14-21

２
M 1-1
G 3-3

P 106-120

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

中村 正己

中 村

中山 健一

中 山

（久留米大ＯＢ）

佐々木 健悟

佐々木

林 佑汰郎

林

（ブルーヒルズ）

渡辺 有紀

渡 辺

川谷 祥子

川 谷

（ＳＴＡＹ ＧＯＬＤ）

１
M 2-0
G 4-1

P 109-75

○

×

21- 6
21-14

6-21
14-21

○

×

21-10
25-27
21-18

10-21
27-25
18-21

３
M 0-2

G 1-4
P 74-104

×

○

17-21
22-20
15-21

21-17
20-22
21-15

２
M 1-1
G 3-3

P 117-121

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

小出 寿郎

小 出

佐 田 聡

佐 田

（トヨタ自動車九州）
（西日本シティ銀行）

古賀 久臣

古 賀

樋口 樹心

樋 口

（能古中学校）

平田 紘一

平 田

松尾 香菜

松 尾

（久留米大ＯＢ）
（チームアンバランス）

１
M 1-1
G 3-2

P 99-75

○

×

21-12
21-12

12-21
12-21

×

○

21- 8
20-22
16-21

8-21
22-20
21-16

３
M 1-1

G 2-3
P 86-97

○

×

16-21
25-23
21-11

21-16
23-25
11-21

２
M 1-1
G 3-3

P 106-119

男子ダブルスＢクラス 決勝トーナメント

２ １
17-21
21-10
22-20

14-21
21- 7
21-10

１

２

19-21
21-19
21-18

１

２

25-23
17-21
21-17

２

１

22-20
17-21
21-19

２

１

有吉 祐希
深沢 麻希

（ＬＩＥＮ）

平田 紘一
松尾 香菜

（久留米大ＯＢ）
（チームアンバランス）

渡辺 有紀
川谷 祥子

（ＳＴＡＹ ＧＯＬＤ）

大槻 純也
北原 勇也

（チーム４年生）

中村 正己
中山 健一

（久留米大ＯＢ）

小出 寿郎
佐田 聡

（トヨタ自動車九州）
（西日本シティ銀行）

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＣクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

小楠 桐恵

小 楠

小楠 光弘

小 楠

（ＬＩＥＮ）

佐々木 洋介

佐々木

北山 知希

北 山

（ＬＩＥＮ）

古賀 大晴

古 賀

澤口 孝志

澤 口

（高良内ジュニア）

２
M 1-1
G 2-2

P 69-68

○

×

21-11
21-15

11-21
15-21

×

○

19-21
8-21

21-19
21- 8

１
M 1-1

G 2-2
P 68-65

○

×

21-18
21- 5

18-21
5-21 ３

M 1-1
G 2-2

P 65-69

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＣクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

脇坂 達也

脇 坂

豊田 知寛

豊 田

（ＬＩＥＮ）

清野 英樹

清 野

松本 和大

松 本

（チームアンバランス）
（久留米大職員）

坂井 裕紀

坂 井

児玉 龍翔

児 玉

（能古中学校）

３
M 0-2
G 0-4

P 55-86

×

○

11-21
13-21

21-11
21-13

×

○

10-21
21-23

21-10
23-21

１
M 2-0

G 4-1
P 96-84

○

×

10-21
21-18
23-21

21-10
18-21
21-23

２
M 1-1
G 3-2

P 104-85



 
 

第31回成井杯争奪バドミントン大会 平成２６年２月２日

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＣクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

久保田 誠

久保田

金子 由紀

金 子

（ＬＩＥＮ）

三角 浩一

三 角

戸上 泰希

戸 上

（ 市役所 ）

井上 亮太朗

井 上

田中 裕人

田 中

（ 明星中 ）

２
M 1-1

G 3-2
P 95-82

×

○

21-14
15-21
17-21

14-21
21-15
21-17

○

×

21- 9
21-17

9-21
17-21

１
M 2-0
G 4-1

P 98-78

○

×

21-13
21-12

13-21
12-21 ３

M 0-2

G 0-4
P 51-84

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＣクラス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

中村 祥平

中 村

岡本 隆明

岡 本

（ＬＩＥＮ）

佐田 尊哉

佐 田

池辺 弘樹

池 辺

（福翔高校）

千北 耕太郎

千 北

亀川 楓基

亀 川

（城南中学校）

２
M 1-1

G 2-3
P 93-101

○

×

21-17
19-21
23-21

17-21
21-19
21-23

×

○

18-21
12-21

21-18
21-12

３
M 0-2
G 1-4

P 88-105

×

○

15-21
14-21

21-15
21-14 １

M 2-0

G 4-0
P 84-59

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＣクラス
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

松田 瑞樹

松 田

渕上 理沙

渕 上

（ＬＩＥＮ）

木下 龍行

木 下

木下 貴裕

木 下

（合川ウィングス）

田中 拓実

田 中

釜田 康平

釜 田

（ 明星中 ）

２
M 1-1

G 3-3
P 116-118

○

×

21-19
16-21
21-18

19-21
21-16
18-21

×

○

21-18
19-21
18-21

18-21
21-19
21-18

３
M 0-2
G 1-4

P 81-100

×

○

12-21
11-21

21-12
21-11 １

M 2-0

G 4-1
P 102-81

男子ダブルスＣクラス 決勝トーナメント

０ ２

21-19
21-17

17-21
21-18
21-18

１

２

21-16
21-13

０

２

21- 9
21-14

０

２

21-19
21-15

０

２

21-16
22-24
21-12

１

２

15-21
21-17
22-20

２

１

13-21
21-15
21-17

１

２
21-19
21-17

２

０

清野 英樹
松本 和大

（チームアンバランス）
（久留米大職員）

田中 拓実
釜田 康平

（明星中）

三角 浩一
戸上 泰希

（市役所）

佐々木 洋介
北山 知希

（ＬＩＥＮ）

久保田 誠
金子 由紀

（ＬＩＥＮ）

小楠 桐恵
小楠 光弘

（ＬＩＥＮ）

坂井 裕紀
児玉 龍翔

（能古中）

中村 祥平
岡本 隆明

（ＬＩＥＮ）

松田 瑞樹
渕上 理沙

（ＬＩＥＮ）

千北 耕太郎
亀川 楓基

（城南中）

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＤクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

澤田 昌樹

澤 田

坂 勝 貴

坂

（能古中学校）

中原 直希

中 原

緒方 颯哉

緒 方

（明星中）

田中 雄大

田 中

坂 口 巧

坂 口

（城南中学校）

田中 雄己

田 中

森光 孝気

森 光

（明星中）

１
M 3-0
G 6-0

P 126-69

○

×

21-14
21-10

14-21
10-21

○

×

21-19
21-15

19-21
15-21

○

×

21- 5
21- 6

5-21
6-21

３
M 1-2
G 2-4

P 97-103

×

○

12-21
19-21

21-12
21-19

○

×

21- 6
21-13

6-21
13-21

２
M 2-1
G 4-2

P 118-84

○

×

21- 6
21- 5

6-21
5-21 ４

M 0-3
G 0-6

P 41-126

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＤクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

徳山 雄一

徳 山

古賀 大晴

古 賀

（ 明星中 ）

中村 葉月

中 村

犬 童 廉

犬 童

（ 明星中 ）

小柳 翔太郎

小 柳

荻野 智也

荻 野

（城南中学校）

２
M 1-1

G 3-3
P 118-120

○

×

21-16
23-25
21-19

16-21
25-23
19-21

×

○

14-21
21-18
18-21

21-14
18-21
21-18

３
M 0-2

G 2-4
P 113-125

×

○

21-18
15-21
17-21

18-21
21-15
21-17

１
M 2-0
G 4-2

P 120-106

男子ダブルスＤクラス 決勝トーナメント

２ ０

21-19
21-10

21-17
21-17

２

０

21- 9
21-14

２

０

田中 雄大
坂口 巧

（城南中）

徳山 雄一
古賀 大晴

（明星中）

澤田 昌樹
坂 勝貴

（能古中）

小柳 翔太郎
荻野 智也

（城南中）

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

中村 由香

中 村

楠田 彩夏

楠 田

（ＬＩＥＮ）

篠原 菜々子

篠 原

和佐野 苗希

和佐野

（北野クラブ）

坂田 聖香

坂 田

入江 百香

入 江

（ 明星中 ）

２
M 1-1
G 3-2

P 91-70

×

○

21-13
16-21
12-21

13-21
21-16
21-12

○

×

21- 7
21- 8

7-21
8-21

１
M 2-0

G 4-1
P 97-74

○

×

21-15
21-10

15-21
10-21 ３

M 0-2
G 0-4

P 40-84

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

田中 裕美

田 中

渡辺 くるみ

渡 辺

（ＬＩＥＮ）

高田 萌花

高 田

高田 みゆ

高 田

（ 明星中 ）

古賀 葉月

古 賀

紫原 絹代

紫 原

（ 城南中 ）

２
M 1-1
G 2-2

P 82-60

○

×

21- 7
21- 8

7-21
8-21

×

○

22-24
18-21

24-22
21-18

３
M 0-2

G 0-4
P 31-84

×

○

7-21
9-21

21- 7
21- 9 １

M 2-0
G 4-0

P 87-56

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

川原 菜々

川 原

池園 奈津美

池 園

（チームＤ）

大月 優香

大 月

井 上 叶

井 上

（ 明星中 ）

八尋 さくら

八 尋

永 尾 彩

永 尾

（ＪＢＣ久留米）

１
M 2-0
G 4-1

P 102-69

○

×

21- 4
21- 5

4-21
5-21

○

×

17-21
22-20
21-19

21-17
20-22
19-21

３
M 0-2

G 0-4
P 20-84

×

○

6-21
5-21

21- 6
21- 5 ２

M 1-1
G 3-2

P 102-71

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

砥板 智子

砥 板

鳥羽 紀美子

鳥 羽

（クリアレディース）
（レッドアディーズ）

中島 梨絵

中 島

大坪 美紗都

大 坪

（ブルーヒルズ）

小林 菜都乃

小 林

福田 玲美

福 田

（ 明星中 ）

１
M 2-0
G 4-1

P 104-66

○

×

21-11
20-22
21-15

11-21
22-20
15-21

○

×

21- 8
21-10

8-21
10-21

２
M 1-1

G 3-2
P 90-82

○

×

21-10
21-10

10-21
10-21 ３

M 0-2
G 0-4

P 38-84

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

馬場 静子

馬 場

角光 真智子

角 光

（御井クラブ）

天本 ひなた

天 本

田中 莉子

田 中

（北野クラブ）

小森 茉実

小 森

安河内 真緒

安河内

（ 明星中 ）

１
M 2-0
G 4-1

P 103-87

○

×

22-20
18-21
21-15

20-22
21-18
15-21

○

×

21-14
21-17

14-21
17-21

２
M 1-1

G 3-2
P 98-77

○

×

21- 8
21- 8

8-21
8-21 ３

M 0-2
G 0-4

P 47-84
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女子ダブルスＣクラス 決勝トーナメント

１ ２

21-14
20-22
21-19

21-17
21-10

２

０

21-18
9-21
21-12

２

１

21- 3
21-10

０

２

21-15
21-19

２

０

21-14
21-14

２

０

22-20
26-24

０

２

21-11
21-11

０

２
21-15
21-17

０

２

中村 由香
楠田 彩夏

（ＬＩＥＮ）

天本 ひなた
田中 莉子

（北野クラブ）

八尋 さくら
永尾 彩

（ＪＢＣ久留米）

川原 菜々
池園 奈津美

（チームＤ）

馬場 静子
角光 真智子

（御井クラブ）

田中 裕美
渡辺 くるみ

（ＬＩＥＮ）

古賀 葉月
紫原 絹代

（城南中）

中島 梨絵
大坪 美紗都

（ブルーヒルズ）

篠原 菜々子
和佐野 苗希

（北野クラブ）

砥板 智子
鳥羽 紀美子

（クリアレディース）
（レッドアディーズ）

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＤクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

浦 奈緒美

浦

杉本 美樹

杉 本

（能古中学校）

岡崎 朱音

岡 崎

吉良 優姫

吉 良

（明星中）

牟田 萌々子

牟 田

木村 美沙

木 村

（明星中）

片桐 さくら

片 桐

木村 百花

木 村

（明星中）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0
P 126-16

○

×

21- 2
21- 3

2-21
3-21

○

×

21- 2
21- 6

2-21
6-21

○

×

21- 1
21- 2

1-21
2-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-3
P 103-135

○

×

21-17
13-21
22-20

17-21
21-13
20-22

○

×

21-18
21-17

18-21
17-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4
P 108-123

○

×

21-15
21-10

15-21
10-21 ４

M 0-3
G 0-6

P 63-126

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＤクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

高 田 茜

高 田

本多 可奈

本 多

（能古中学校）

佐々木 彩奈

佐々木

春崎 真衣

春 崎

（ 明星中 ）

三小田 春菜

三小田

若林 咲葵

若 林

（ 明星中 ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0
P 84-28

○

×

21- 4
21- 3

4-21
3-21

○

×

21-14
21- 7

14-21
7-21

２
M 1-1
G 2-3

P 58-96

○

×

9-21
21-15
21-18

21- 9
15-21
18-21

３
M 0-2

G 1-4
P 75-93

女子ダブルスＤクラス 決勝トーナメント

２ １

19-21
21-16
21-16

21- 3
21- 2

２

０

21- 8
21- 3

０

２

浦 奈緒美
杉本 美樹

（能古中）

佐々木 彩奈
春崎 真衣

（明星中）

岡崎 朱音
吉良 優姫

（明星中）

高 田 茜
本多 可奈

（能古中）
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男子シングルスＡクラス

２ １

19-21
21-16
21-15

21-11
13-21
21-17

１

２

17-21
21-14
21-19

１

２

21-15
21-13

２

０

21-18
21-19

２

０

21-17
17-21
21-16

２

１

21-15
21-18

０

２

21-13
21-13

２

０

21- 8
21-14

２

０

Ｘ

21-23
21-14
21-17

２

１

田村 隆志 （久留米大ＯＢ）

島添 拓也 （久留米大学）

大槻 政貴 （久留米大学）

松本 侑大 （久留米大学）

野本 ひろき （久留米大学）

小松 大樹 （Ｂｅ－Ｆｒｅｅｚ）

平山 貴祥 （チームアンバランス）

日高 翔 （久留米大学）

宮崎 亮太 （久留米大学）

横段 和昇 （久留米大学）

浦田 大 （久留米大学）

牧山 光 （能古中学校ＯＢ）

三位決定戦

Ｘ

田村 隆志 （久留米大ＯＢ）

平山 貴祥 （チームアンバランス）

男子シングルスＢクラス

Ｘ21-13
24-22

２

０

24-22
21-18

０

２

21- 8
15-21
21-11

１

２

21-16
23-21

０

２

21-17
21- 9

０

２

中村 正己 （久留米大ＯＢ）

佐田 尊哉 （福翔高校）

小出 寿郎 （トヨタ自動車九州）

大槻 純也 （チーム４年生）

釜田 和紀 （東国分クラブ）

池辺 弘樹 （福翔高校）

佐田 聡 （西日本シティ銀行）

三位決定戦
Ｘ小出 寿郎 （トヨタ自動車九州）

釜田 和紀 （東国分クラブ）

男子シングルスＣクラス

１ ２

19-21
21-17
21- 7

21-15
21- 0

０

２

21- 7
21-11

０

２

17-21
21-15
21-18

１

２

21-19
21-17

０

２

21-17
21-16

０

２

21-14
21-14

２

０

21-18
24-26
21-18

１

２

21-17
21-15

２

０

Ｘ

21- 8
21-10

２

０

樋口 樹心 （能古中）

井上 亮太朗 （明星中）

林 佑汰郎 （ブルーヒルズ）

千北 耕太郎 （城南中）

澤口 孝志 （高良内ジュニア）

釜田 康平 （明星中）

佐々木 健悟 （ブルーヒルズ）

古賀 大晴 （高良内ジュニア）

門脇 潤 （明星中）

亀川 楓基 （城南中）

田中 裕人 （明星中）

戸上 泰希 （市役所）

三位決定戦
Ｘ林 佑汰郎 （ブルーヒルズ）

古賀 大晴 （高良内ジュニア）

男子シングルスＤクラス

０ ２

21-17
21-11

19-21
21-15
22-20

１

２

21-10
21- 8

０

２

21-19
17-21
21-19

２

１

21-17
21-17

２

０

20-22
21-17
21-18

１

２

21- 2
21- 3

０

２

21- 9
21- 6

０

２

21-10
21-12

２

０

21-19
21-16

０

２

21- 7
21-14

０

２

21-17
21-16

２

０

21-13
21-12

２

０

中山 弘輝 （バンビキッズ）

古田 隆盛 （城南中）

犬童 廉 （明星中）

坂井 裕紀 （能古中）

荻野 智也 （城南中）

坂勝 貴 （能古中）

田中 雄大 （城南中）

緒方 颯哉 （明星中）

坂口 巧 （城南中）

澤田 昌樹 （能古中）

中原 直希 （明星中）

小柳 翔太郎 （城南中）

中村 葉月 （明星中）

児玉 龍翔 （能古中）

三位決定戦

21-19
21-14

０

２

中山 弘輝 （バンビキッズ）

澤田 昌樹 （能古中）

女子シングルスＣクラス

２ ０

21-18
21- 9

21-10
21-11

２

０

21-19
21-11

２

０

21-12
21-13

２

０

21-19
21-11

２

０

21-17
21-18

０

２

21-16
21-19

０

２

21-23
21-12
21-14

２

１

本多 可奈 （能古中）

下川 紗弥 （高良内ジュニア）

篠原 菜々子 （北野クラブ）

紫原 絹代 （城南中）

田中 莉子 （北野クラブ）

古賀 葉月 （城南中）

天本 ひなた （北野クラブ）

和佐野 苗希 （北野クラブ）

浦 奈緒美 （能古中）

三位決定戦

21-11
21-14

０

２

紫原 絹代 （城南中）

浦 奈緒美 （能古中）

女子シングルスＤクラス

０ ２

21-11
24-22

20-22
21-19
21- 0

２

１

21-16
21-16

０

２

21-14
21- 8

０

２

22-20
21-12

０

２

21-14
21-19

０

２

高田 萌花 （明星中）

坂田 聖華 （明星中）

杉本 美樹 （能古中）

高田 茜 （能古中）

高田 みゆ （明星中）

古賀 七海 （ネィバーキッズ）

小森 茉実 （明星中）

三位決定戦
Ｘ杉本 美樹 （能古中）

高田 みゆ （明星中）


